
Y3 have had a busy start to the new term
finding out about what plants need to
survive and how to make branching

databases in Computing.
Stockport County have visited Year 5 this

week,  teaching PSHE and sports. 
In Geography, Year 4 have been thinking
about "Why is Europe such a great place
to live?" Here we are using atlases to find
out about different European countries.

We have been very pleased to see so many
Year 6 children coming into school early to

revise for their SATs showing excellent
attitudes towards their learning.

Dear Families,
Welcome back to a new term. I hope you
had a relaxing break and didn’t eat too
much chocolate!
I have attached the diary dates up until
the end of the Summer Term. You will
see that it is a very busy time with many
exciting opportunities and experiences
for all of our lovely children. Some
highlights include:
Y3 History Workshop and transition
activities with Y2.
Y4 visit to Chester as part of their
History topic.
Y5 visit to Bramhall High and Bramall
Hall.
Y6 Bikeability, the Conway residential
and  end of year celebrations.
We are also looking forward to getting
to know the children who are currently in
year 2, who will be joining us in
September.

Have a great weekend.
Kind regards
Mrs Cliff

OUR CURRICULUM

Together Everyone Achieves More



If you would like to find out more about our curriculum and
activities in school, follow us on twitter @NRJuniors

More photos from the
week.

Together Everyone Achieves More

KEEPING OUR
CHILDREN SAFE

Regular and punctual attendance at school is
key to both academic and social

development, which in turn will improve the
life chances of children and young people.

Please note school opens at 8.40am and
the register closes at 8.50am. Any child
that arrives after this time will be given a L
mark showing they have been late with the
number of minutes late recorded. Any child
that arrives after 9.15am will be given a U

mark for the total minutes they were late. A
U mark shows the child has been late to
school and this is unauthorised. This can
lead to further action with Educational

Welfare.  

Thank you for your understanding and
support.



 

Monday 15th April - TERM STARTS
Thursday 18th April - SEND Coffee Morning - 9.00am
Wednesday 24th April - Class photos
Thursday 2nd May - INSET DAY
Monday 13th - Thursday 16th May - Year 6 SATS
Friday 17th May - Year 6 Celebration Day (fish and chips / ice cream!)
WB 20th May - Year 6 Bikeability
Tuesday 21st May - Parent Workshop - ‘How to help your child become more
resilient.’
Wednesday 22nd May - Friends of NR Disco (times tbc)
Friday 24th May - End of Half Term

Monday 10th June - Return to School
WB 10th June - Year 6 Bikeability
Wednesday 12th June - Year 3 History workshop 
WB 17th June - Year 6 Bikeability
Monday 17th June - Performance Club, The Little Mermaid, dress rehearsals
Tuesday 18th June - Performance Club, The Little Mermaid, 1.30pm / 6.00pm
Wednesday 19th June - Performance Club, The Little Mermaid, 6.00pm
Wednesday 19th June - Come and play with the Halle
Thursday 20th June - SEND coffee morning / Y5 visit to Bramhall High
WB Monday 24th June - Olympics Week
Monday 24th - Wednesday 26th June - Y5 visit to Bramall Hall
Tuesday 25th June - Y2/3 Olympic transition event 
Friday 28th June - Sports Morning, Y3/4 9.15 - 10.30, Y5/6 10.45 - 12
Tuesday 2nd July - Y2 Parent Meeting 5pm
Wednesday 3rd - Friday 5th July - Y6 residential to Conway
Thursday 4th / Friday 5th July - Y2 transition days
Saturday 6th July - Summer Fair 1 - 3pm
Tuesday 9th July - Y4 visit to Chester
Tuesday 16th July - Y6 show 2pm
Wednesday 17th July - Y6 show 6pm
Wednesday 24th July - Y2/Y3 transition disco 5 - 6pm
Thursday 25th July - Y6 party, times tbc
Friday 26th July - Y6 Leavers assembly 2pm
Monday 29th July - Last day of term (non uniform day)
Tuesday 30th July - INSET day

Please note there may be further dates added in red to the diary as more events are
confirmed.
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